
2018-2019 HOUSE PREK-12 INNOVATION SUBCOMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Ralph Massullo, Jr., Chair R 34 Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5034

Sam Killebrew, Vice Chair R 41 Sam.Kellebrew@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5041

Vance Aloupis R 115 Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5115

Bryan Avila R 111 Bryan.Avila@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5111

Mile Beltran R 57 Mike.Beltran@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5057

James Buchanan R 74 James.Buchanan@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5074

Nick DiCeglie R 66 Nick.DiCeglie@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5066

Javier Fernandez D 114 Javier.Fernandez@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5114

Joy Goff-Marcil D 30 Joy.Goff-Marcil@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5030

Tommy Gregory R 73 Tommy.Gregory@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5073

Dotie Joseph D 108 Dotie.Joseph@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5108

Cyndi Stevenson R 17 Cyndi.Stevenson@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5017

Susan Valdes D 62 Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5062

Patricia Williams D 92 Patricia.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5092

Ardian Zika R 37 Ardian.Zika@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5037
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